
Aramis Cup med del av Sydsvenska Cupen
Florett Dam U17

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 8 clubs)
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name State country flag available

ÄFK STOCKHOLM ST SWE 2
EGF SOLNA ST SWE 2
GFK GÖTEBORG VS SWE 6
KØBENHAVNS FÆGTE HS DEN 1
MFFG MALMÖ SY SWE 2
RUDERSDAL FK HS DEN 1
TREKANTEN KØBENH HS DEN 1
VARDE FK SD DEN 1
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Aramis Cup med del av Sydsvenska Cupen
Florett Dam U17

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 15 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name club flag

1 4 GRANÉR Emma ÄFK S
2 5 ORRMALM HEIMFO ÄFK S
3 7 EKLÖF Siri GFK G
4 8 JECHIL Maria GFK G
5 9 SU Motong GFK G
6 11 VON POST Ariel MFFG 
7 15 ANDERSSON Mathild EGF S
8 16 TAMMERT Miranda EGF S
9 99999 CASTELLI Lucia
9 99999 DUSÉN Chloe GFK G

9 99999 GARDE-TSCHERTO RUDE
9 99999 MAGASANIKOVA Vi TREK
9 99999 RIPA Stella GFK G
9 99999 RYE Katharina KØBE
9 99999 STØTTRUP Johanne VARD
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Aramis Cup med del av Sydsvenska Cupen
Florett Dam U17

page 1/1

Overall number of participants: 15
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 8

Number of participants of Asia: 1
Number of participants of Europ: 14
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Aramis Cup med del av Sydsvenska Cupen
Florett Dam U17

Formula of the competition
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15 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
15 fencers
3 poules of 5
Separation by : clubs
15 qualifiers

Round No 2
15 fencers
3 poules of 5
Separation by : clubs
15 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 15 fencers

Direct tableau
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Aramis Cup med del av Sydsvenska Cupen
Florett Dam U17

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    9:00    Piste 4
Referee: VON POST Joel  MFFG MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
SU Motong GFK G  V  V  V  2 0.750 3 17 2
MAGASANIKOVA Vikt TREK  4  2  3  0 0.000 -11 9 5
ANDERSSON Mathilda EGF S  2  V  V  3 0.500 2 15 3
GRANÉR Emma ÄFK S  3  V  1  V 0.500 -3 14 4
CASTELLI Lucia  V  V  V  4 0.750 9 19 1

Poule No 2    9:00    Piste 5
Referee: PORTVED Soeren  KØBENHAVNS FÆGTEKLUB

V/M ind. HS rank
JECHIL Maria GFK G  V  V  3  3 0.500 5 16 3
RIPA Stella GFK G  0  V  0  1 0.250 -11 6 4
TAMMERT Miranda EGF S  1  2  2  0 0.000 -15 5 5
ORRMALM HEIMFOR ÄFK S  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
GARDE-TSCHERTOK RUDE  V  V  V  1 0.750 7 16 2

Poule No 3    9:00    Piste 6
Referee: LÖFMARK Linn  GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
EKLÖF Siri GFK G  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
DUSÉN Chloe GFK G  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 5
VON POST Ariel MFFG  3  V  V  V 0.750 7 18 2
STØTTRUP Johanne KaVARD  2  V  2  3 0.250 -3 12 4
RYE Katharina KØBE  0  V  4  V 0.500 1 14 3
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Aramis Cup med del av Sydsvenska Cupen
Florett Dam U17

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first nameflag club V/M ind. HS group

1 EKLÖF Siri GFK G 1.000 15 20 qualifier
2 ORRMALM HEIM ÄFK S 1.000 14 20 qualifier
3 CASTELLI Lucia 0.750 9 19 qualifier
4 VON POST Ariel MFFG 0.750 7 18 qualifier
5 GARDE-TSCHERT RUDE 0.750 7 16 qualifier
6 SU Motong GFK G 0.750 3 17 qualifier
7 JECHIL Maria GFK G 0.500 5 16 qualifier
8 ANDERSSON Math EGF S 0.500 2 15 qualifier
9 RYE Katharina KØBE 0.500 1 14 qualifier

10 GRANÉR Emma ÄFK S 0.500 -3 14 qualifier
11 STØTTRUP Johann VARD 0.250 -3 12 qualifier
12 RIPA Stella GFK G 0.250 -11 6 qualifier
13 MAGASANIKOVA TREK 0.000 -11 9 qualifier
14 TAMMERT Mirand EGF S 0.000 -15 5 qualifier
15 DUSÉN Chloe GFK G 0.000 -20 0 qualifier
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Aramis Cup med del av Sydsvenska Cupen
Florett Dam U17

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    9:55    Piste 4
Referee: LÖFMARK Linn  GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
RIPA Stella GFK G  0  0  1  0 0.000 -19 1 5
EKLÖF Siri GFK G  V  V  4  V 0.750 12 19 1
RYE Katharina KØBE  V  1  V  4 0.500 3 15 3
MAGASANIKOVA Vikt TREK  V  V  2  4 0.500 1 16 4
ANDERSSON Mathilda EGF S  V  1  V  V 0.750 3 16 2

Poule No 2    9:55    Piste 5
Referee: VON POST Joel  MFFG MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
TAMMERT Miranda EGF S  0  2  V  1 0.250 -11 8 5
SU Motong GFK G  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
ORRMALM HEIMFOR ÄFK S  V  4  V  V 0.750 10 19 2
GARDE-TSCHERTOK RUDE  4  2  2  V 0.250 -4 13 3
STØTTRUP Johanne KaVARD  V  0  0  2 0.250 -9 7 4

Poule No 3    9:55    Piste 6
Referee: PORTVED Soeren  KØBENHAVNS FÆGTEKLUB

V/M ind. HS rank
DUSÉN Chloe GFK G  1  2  1  0 0.000 -16 4 5
JECHIL Maria GFK G  V  V  2  3 0.500 4 15 2
VON POST Ariel MFFG  V  1  V  2 0.500 0 13 3
GRANÉR Emma ÄFK S  V  V  1  1 0.500 -1 12 4
CASTELLI Lucia  V V4  V  V 1.000 13 19 1
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Aramis Cup med del av Sydsvenska Cupen
Florett Dam U17

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first nameflag club V/M ind. HS group

1 EKLÖF Siri GFK G 0.875 27 39 qualifier
2 ORRMALM HEIM ÄFK S 0.875 24 39 qualifier
3 CASTELLI Lucia 0.875 22 38 qualifier
4 SU Motong GFK G 0.875 17 37 qualifier
5 VON POST Ariel MFFG 0.625 7 31 qualifier
6 ANDERSSON Math EGF S 0.625 5 31 qualifier
7 JECHIL Maria GFK G 0.500 9 31 qualifier
8 RYE Katharina KØBE 0.500 4 29 qualifier
9 GARDE-TSCHERT RUDE 0.500 3 29 qualifier

10 GRANÉR Emma ÄFK S 0.500 -4 26 qualifier
11 MAGASANIKOVA TREK 0.250 -10 25 qualifier
12 STØTTRUP Johann VARD 0.250 -12 19 qualifier
13 TAMMERT Mirand EGF S 0.125 -26 13 qualifier
14 RIPA Stella GFK G 0.125 -30 7 qualifier
15 DUSÉN Chloe GFK G 0.000 -36 4 qualifier
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Aramis Cup med del av Sydsvenska Cupen
Florett Dam U17

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first nameflag club V/M ind. HS group

1 EKLÖF Siri GFK G 0.875 27 39 qualifier
2 ORRMALM HEIM ÄFK S 0.875 24 39 qualifier
3 CASTELLI Lucia 0.875 22 38 qualifier
4 SU Motong GFK G 0.875 17 37 qualifier
5 VON POST Ariel MFFG 0.625 7 31 qualifier
6 ANDERSSON Math EGF S 0.625 5 31 qualifier
7 JECHIL Maria GFK G 0.500 9 31 qualifier
8 RYE Katharina KØBE 0.500 4 29 qualifier
9 GARDE-TSCHERT RUDE 0.500 3 29 qualifier

10 GRANÉR Emma ÄFK S 0.500 -4 26 qualifier
11 MAGASANIKOVA TREK 0.250 -10 25 qualifier
12 STØTTRUP Johann VARD 0.250 -12 19 qualifier
13 TAMMERT Mirand EGF S 0.125 -26 13 qualifier
14 RIPA Stella GFK G 0.125 -30 7 qualifier
15 DUSÉN Chloe GFK G 0.000 -36 4 qualifier

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2021-12-04 17:04 - Page 9



Aramis Cup med del av Sydsvenska Cupen
Florett Dam U17

page 1/1

1 EKLÖF Siri GFK G

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 GARDE-TSCHERTO RUDER

8 RYE Katharina KØBEN 15/0

5 VON POST Ariel MFFG 

12 STØTTRUP Johanne VARDE 15/6

13 TAMMERT Miranda EGF SO

4 SU Motong GFK G 15/3

3 CASTELLI Lucia

14 RIPA Stella GFK G 15/1

11 MAGASANIKOVA V TREKA

6 ANDERSSON Mathil EGF SO 15/12

7 JECHIL Maria GFK G

10 GRANÉR Emma ÄFK ST 15/11

15 DUSÉN Chloe GFK G

2 ORRMALM HEIMFO ÄFK ST 15/1

EKLÖF Siri

Tableau of 8

GARDE-TSCHERTO
15/13

VON POST Ariel

SU Motong
15/7

CASTELLI Lucia

ANDERSSON Mathil
15/3

JECHIL Maria

ORRMALM HEIMFO
15/13

GARDE-TSCHERTO

Semi-finals

SU Motong

15/13

CASTELLI Lucia

JECHIL Maria

15/2

GARDE-TSCHERTO

Final

CASTELLI Lucia

15/1

CASTELLI Lucia
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Aramis Cup med del av Sydsvenska Cupen
Florett Dam U17

page 1/1

1 EKLÖF Siri GFK G

Tableau of 8

8 GARDE-TSCHERTO RUDER 15/13

5 VON POST Ariel MFFG 

4 SU Motong GFK G 15/7

3 CASTELLI Lucia

6 ANDERSSON Mathil EGF SO 15/3

7 JECHIL Maria GFK G

2 ORRMALM HEIMFO ÄFK ST 15/13

GARDE-TSCHERTO

Semi-finals

SU Motong
15/13

CASTELLI Lucia

JECHIL Maria
15/2

GARDE-TSCHERTO

Final

CASTELLI Lucia

15/1

CASTELLI Lucia
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Aramis Cup med del av Sydsvenska Cupen
Florett Dam U17

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first nameflag club status

1 CASTELLI Lucia
2 GARDE-TSCHERT RUDE
3 JECHIL Maria GFK G
3 SU Motong GFK G
5 EKLÖF Siri GFK G
6 ORRMALM HEIM ÄFK S
7 VON POST Ariel MFFG 
8 ANDERSSON Math EGF S
9 RYE Katharina KØBE

10 GRANÉR Emma ÄFK S
11 MAGASANIKOVA TREK
12 STØTTRUP Johann VARD
13 TAMMERT Mirand EGF S
14 RIPA Stella GFK G
15 DUSÉN Chloe GFK G
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Aramis Cup med del av Sydsvenska Cupen
Florett Dam U17

Referee activities (alphabetic order)
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name cat country Poule T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

GONZALEZ Kevin SWE 3 - - 2 - - 1 - - 6 - -

LÖFMARK Linn F SWE 2 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 7 - -

PORTVED Soeren DEN 2 - - 2 - -

VON POST Joel F SWE 2 - - 2 - -

WESTESSON Malt F SWE 3 - - 3 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant R eferee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2021-12-04 17:04 - P age 13


